Name:

Place of birth:
Date of birth:
Marital status:
Parents:

Nationality:

N o g b~ w D P

From-To

1998-nov. 2002

1997-1998

1996-1997

03.03.1997-
29.05.1997

1991-1996

1987-1991

CURRICULUM VITAE

Diana Pop

Cluj-Napoca, Romania
29.04.1973

married

Septimiu Pop and Elena Pop

Romanian

Education and Employement:

Type of University / School
PhD, Max-Born Ingtitut/Freie Universitét, Berlin, Germany

‘Babes-Bolyai’ University, Cluj-Napoca, Romania, Faculty of Physics

(research assistant)
MSc- ‘Babes-Bolyai’ University Cluj-Napoca, Romania, Faculty of Physics

Research Stay at the * Crystallography Laboratory’, CNRS, Grenoble, France

‘Babes-Bolyai’ University Cluj-Napoca, Romania, Faculty of Physics

"Physics and Mathematical Sciences’ College, Zalau, Romania



